INDUSTRIAL THERMAL MANAGEMENT
Cirrus Series
DBK Group
Industrial Thermal Management
Further Information:
Options:

production release.
* Other power outputs available upon request
Ordering Example:
** 1 = Yes, 0 = No
Model 80
5.
79
"
3.23"
Matching Accessories:
• Thermostats (FGT10 , FGT20 )
• Dualstat (FGDT Series)
-40 to +60 / -40 to 140
45 - 54 / 26.5 - 31.8
61,000
115 or 230 AC
82 x 110 / 3.23 x 4.33
150 / 5.91
785 / 27.7
YES
785 / 27.7
YES
4.38"
45 - 54 / 26.5 - 31.8